_ COMITE
REGIONAL DE
MIDI-PYRENEES

COMITE REGIONAL

MIDI-PYRENEEES
MIDI-PYRENEEES
MIDI-PYRENEEES
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
MIDI-PYRENEEES
MIDI-PYRENEEES
LIMOUSIN
MIDI-PYRENEEES
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
MIDI-PYRENEEES
POITOU-CHARENTES
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
AQUITAINE
POITOU-CHARENTES
POITOU-CHARENTES
POITOU-CHARENTES
LIMOUSIN
LIMOUSIN
LIMOUSIN

T.0561626192-F.09 706112 73 - Bat B - BAL 37 - 72 rue Riquet 31000 TOULOUSE

Nom

ANDRIEN
ANDRIEN
ANDRIEN
AULIDI
AULIDI
BERNARD
BERNARD
BRUNET
CHIOTTI
COSTE
COSTE
COSTE
COSTE
DAWS
GAUTIER
GREMILLON
GREMILLON
GREMILLON
HENRY ARRENOUS
HENRY ARRENOUS
HERTHE
HIVERT
HIVERT
HIVERT

http://midipyrenees.ffnatation.fr

ACTION INTER-REGIONALE AU MEETING DE SABADELL (ESP) — 21 AU 23 MARS 2014

Prénom

Maxime
Maxime
Maxime
Hugo
Hugo
Margaux
Margaux
Adele
Enzo
Julie
Julie
Julie
Julie
Carolina
Loni
Louise
Louise
Louise
Pierre
Pierre
Alexe
Emma
Emma

Emma

club

SO MILLAU N
SO MILLAU N
SO MILLAU N

GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC
DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC
CLUB DES NAGEURS DE BRIVE

SO MILLAU N

GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
GIRONDINS BORDEAUX
DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC
ROYAN OCEAN CLUB NATATION
ASC PESSAC-ALOUETTE

ASC PESSAC-ALOUETTE

ASC PESSAC-ALOUETTE

ASPTT POITIERS
ASPTT POITIERS

ROYAN OCEAN CLUB NATATION

ASPTT LIMOGES
ASPTT LIMOGES
ASPTT LIMOGES

RESULTATS

IUF

1394119
1394119
1394119

964661

964661
1231308
1231308

898480

974766
1039116
1039116
1039116
1039116
1760032
1206191
1178833
1178833
1178833
1194435
1194435
1112982
1312967
1312967
1312967

1994
1994
1994
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1998
1998
2000
2000
2000
2000

nO

11
32

26
10
21
21
24

16
19
31
14

12
19
29

11
23
14
25
29

Epreuve

50 NL
100 Pap
100 NL
1500 NL
200 Pap
200 Pap
800 NL
800 NL
200 Dos
50 Pap
100 NL
50 NL
200 NL
200 4N
200 Dos
100 Br
50 NL
200 Br
100 Dos
100 Pap
100 Dos
200 4N
400 4N
200 Br

Rec perso

0:24,40
0:56,19
0:54,78
16:53,58
2:12,48
2:49,08
9:10,22
9:38,15
2:25,60
0:29,74
0:59,09
0:27,57
2:10,72
2:37,96
2:41,29
1:22,69
0:29,08
3:30,36
1:01,81
0:59,13
1:11,06
2:35,42
5:28,70
2:59,48

perf 1

0:24,10
0:55,49
0:52,58
16:38,24
2:12,20
33,46
:09,56
30,76
21,35
29,50
58,57
27,37
10,07
35,95

N N N O O O N O O N

40,78

[ury

21,34
129,06

N O

57,59
00,92

o =

58,70
10,94
34,96
25,05

N U1 N

157,61

Place
série

10

12

14
17

18
15
12

18
25
29
27
35
24
10
23
23
23
15
25

perf 2

0:55,45

0:58,44
0:27,29

place
finale
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POITOU-CHARENTES
POITOU-CHARENTES
MIDI-PYRENEEES
POITOU-CHARENTES
POITOU-CHARENTES
MIDI-PYRENEEES
MIDI-PYRENEEES
MIDI-PYRENEEES

Nom

IDIER

IDIER
LACAVALERIE
LOWE

LOWE

NYPELS
RIGAUX

SAM

Prénom

Ines
Ines
Tiphaine
Vera
Vera
Chloé
Nicolas

Louis

club

SPN POITIERS

SPN POITIERS

DAUPHINS TOULOUSE OEC
ANGOULEME N CHARENTE
ANGOULEME N CHARENTE
SO MILLAU N

TARBES NAUTIC CLUB

EN ALBI

T.0561626192-F. 0970611273 - BatB - BAL 37 - 72 rue Riquet 31000 TOULOUSE
http://midipyrenees.ffnatation.fr

IUF

1094626
1094626
1263370
1028742
1028742

976351
1126119

986458

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1998
1998

nO

10
27
12

25

20

Epreuve

200 Pap
100 Pap
100 Br
50 Dos
400 4N
50 Pap
100 Dos
50 Pap

Rec perso

2:34,50
1:10,75
1:19,18
0:35,45
5:28,38
0:32,29
1:01,12
0:27,26

perf 1

O = O U1 O =+

132,32
:09,46
118,77
134,14
127,19
131,59
:00,54
126,92

Pl’at_:e
série
15
25
19
29
17
32

26

perf 2

place
finale



